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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo LG 189.525 48.125 46.500 47.375 47.525
11 1 1

157 Cambell Boggess 9.700 9.425
179 Lauren Olvey 9.650 9.500 9.550
178 Elena Menchaca 9.600 9.275 9.550
138 Taylor Carlton 9.600 9.075 9.600
158 Olivia Green 9.575 9.450
115 Abigail Sparks 9.450
192 Alina Anderson 9.200 9.300
139 Adeli Nunez 9.4759.400
193 Lainie Bolton 9.625
194 Aviana Gomez 9.525

2 Aerial Athletics LG 185.250 47.175 45.300 46.925 45.850
33 5 2

140 Avery Parvin 9.600 9.225 9.1759.425
161 Elizabeth Reilly 9.600 9.025 9.150
142 Xylina Xac 9.475 9.325 9.525
141 Kennedy Veale 9.400 8.450 9.1009.150
160 Maci Koch 9.100 9.2009.350
120 Hailey Jordan 9.275 9.2259.475

3 Love LG 184.725 47.475 45.675 45.900 45.675
52 2 6

117 Madison Teague 9.650 9.350 9.4009.325
116 Madison Rodriguez 9.600 9.325 9.275
159 Clara Laskowski 9.425 9.150 9.2509.075
198 Kylee Harlow 9.400 9.025 9.100
118 Avery Rodgers 9.400 8.825 9.0508.825
199 Jillian Villarreal 8.8759.400

4 AHGA LG 184.575 46.700 45.225 46.400 46.250
26T 6 3

214 Makayla Hains 9.550 9.100 9.075
134 Callie Edwards 9.400 9.5509.725
191 Brooke Badgett 9.350 9.125 9.4009.225
135 Kassidy Thompson 9.225 8.900
137 Teagan Escobedo 9.175 9.000 9.0009.275
114 Mackenzie Albee 9.100 9.225
136 Makenna Siller 8.900 9.275
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5 Powerhouse TNT LG 183.900 46.700 45.500 46.000 45.700
46T 3 5

166 Madelym Hitt 9.600 9.050 9.2009.450
207 Esperanza Lujan 9.350 9.150 9.4009.150
105 Cadence White 9.300
101 Kaelynn Fischl 9.250 9.450 9.000
103 Bailey Hitchman 9.200 9.0008.900
104 Madelyn Sherburne 9.050
123 Isabel Flores 8.800 9.050
102 Alyna Gonzalez 9.1009.450

6 NWK LG 183.600 46.850 45.425 46.275 45.050
75 4 4

113 Elizabeth Smith 9.550 9.000 9.1009.325
131 Emily Russell 9.400 9.050
213 Danielle Vela 9.400
171 Aaralyn Rivera 9.250 9.050 9.0009.350
170 Roslyn Curtis 9.250 9.300 9.000
132 Avary Sprencel 9.125
130 Alyssa Moeller 8.950 8.8509.225
212 Sivannah Saenz 9.1009.325

7 Mary Jane's LG 180.500 45.825 43.725 45.800 45.150
69 8 7

180 Carisle Braman 9.500 8.800 8.8509.400
100 Gwenith Wittner 9.275 9.000 9.300
121 Lauren Luna 9.150 8.500 9.0509.275
181 Nydalynn Lindsey 9.100 8.575 9.1509.100
203 London Martinez 8.800 8.675
182 Kaylee Solis 8.850 8.8009.350

8 Palm Valley LG 179.925 45.925 44.325 44.825 44.850
88 7 8

126 Kaitlyn Salinas 9.350
167 Sadie Romero 9.200 8.850 8.8009.150
210 Noelle Araguz 9.175 9.000 9.0509.075
184 Olivia Cabrera 9.150 9.150 9.2508.800
146 Lauren Gonzalez 9.050 8.800 8.800
185 Liliana Gomez 8.525 8.950
148 Bianka Roman 9.000
147 Kennedy Reininger 8.800
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9 United LG 179.600 47.150 43.575 44.400 44.475
94 9 9

129 Lauren Valdez 9.600 8.750 9.0509.000
109 Sydnee Woods 9.500 8.725
128 Elaina Portela 9.400
153 Abigail Pinon 9.350 8.575 8.7259.000
188 Layla Moseley 9.300
169 Anjoleena Garcia 8.800 8.900
152 Samantha Blazquez 8.725 8.700
127 Charleigh Jacobs 9.1009.000
187 Sabrina Moore 8.700
189 Brooke Officer 8.700
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